
1

M-1

東近江 12：00 2

0

M-9

京セラ滋賀 13：00

0

2

M-2 0

能登川 12：00

1

M-13 PK4

東近江 13：00 PK2 1

3

M-３

京セラ滋賀 14：00 0

0

M-10

能登川 13：00 0

1

M-4 1

能登川 14：00

2

M-16

東近江 13：30

0

M-5

京セラ滋賀 12：00 1

1

M-11 PK2

能登川 11：00 PK3 1

3

M-6 1

東近江 10：00

2

M-14 0

東近江 11：00

2

M-7

京セラ滋賀 10：00 4

1

M-12 0

京セラ滋賀 11：00

0 3

M-8 5 M-15

能登川 10：00 東近江 11：00

3 0

鹿児島県

千葉県
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決勝準決勝準々決勝1回戦
10月4日 10月5日 10月6日 10月7日

大分県

滋賀県

鹿児島県

香川県

鳥取県

青森県

新潟県

神奈川県 （6）

静岡県

千葉県

広島県

長崎県

（1）

（2）

（3）

（4）

（5）

（12）

福島県

岐阜県

和歌山県

北海道

（7）

（8）

（9）

（10）

（11）

（13）

（14）

（15）

（16）

千葉県

北海道

3位決定戦


